
 

Certification Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany    

The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code.  

 

  

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Gebrüder Weiss Gesellschaft m.b.H 
     
 

Wiener Straße 26 
2326 Maria Lanzendorf 
Austria    

meets the  
 

TAPA FSR 2023 
Facility Security Requirements 
dated 15th of September 2023 for company activities listed below 
 
Scope: Secure in-transit storage, warehousing and cross-docking activties within a supply chain 
 
Certification for Level: A - Single Site  
 
Optional Enhancements:  
A - Single Site: None 
 
No waivers have been requested to TAPA 
     
 
The certificate is valid, annual self-audits are done by the authorized auditor 
 

Certificate registration no. 
TAPA region 
TAPA – tracking no. 
Date of audit 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 
 

31615824 TAPA FSR23 
EMEA 
3021250411 
2025-10-08 
2025-11-13 
2028-11-12 
2025-10-21 
 

   

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Guido Eggers 
Managing Director    

Thorsten Neumann 
TAPA Regional CEO and President 
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