



# CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

## Gebrüder Weiss Gesellschaft m.b.H

Wiener Straße 26  
2326 Maria Lanzendorf  
Austria

meets the

## TAPA FSR 2023

### Facility Security Requirements

dated 15th of September 2023 for company activities listed below

Scope: Secure in-transit storage, warehousing and cross-docking activities within a supply chain

Certification for Level: A - Single Site

Optional Enhancements:  
A - Single Site: None

No waivers have been requested to TAPA

**The certificate is valid, annual self-audits are done by the authorized auditor**

Certificate registration no.	31615824 TAPA FSR23
TAPA region	EMEA
TAPA – tracking no.	3021250411
Date of audit	2025-10-08
Valid from	2025-11-13
Valid until	2028-11-12
Date of certification	2025-10-21



### DQS GmbH

DQS IS A MEMBER OF



Guido Eggers  
Managing Director

Thorsten Neumann  
TAPA Regional CEO and President